
       
* excludes 10% vat and 5% service charge *  

120,000

190,000

        55,000

85,000

        50,000

        60,000

        20,000

        60,000

        50,000

THE MORNING AFTER

a bloody perfect mary
vodka, tomato juice, lea & perrins, 
tabasco, celery and garlic 

pick me up
coffee, baileys, vanilla, milk and chocolate  

ti-a spritz
aperol, chandon brut, watermelon juice,
orange and soda  
 
  

       
carrot and mango
pineapple and ginger
watermelon and lemongrass
strawberry and cucumber
pear, celery and cucumber

FRESH JUICE 

yellow
mango, banana, chia seeds, almond milk, almond flakes

red
mixed berries, goji berries, apple, banana, mint

green
apple, kale, celery, banana, apple juice

 
white
pear, yogurt, honey, chia seeds, almond milk, almond flakes 
  

HEALTHY SMOOTHIES 

orange
carrot, vietnamese orange, ginger, turmeric

DA L AT COFFEE

black 

 white 
 
strong
large
soya milk  
almond milk

       
english breakfast
oolong
cinnamon chai
vanilla coconut
peppermint jasmine

bushfire breakfast      
thai nguyen green

LOOSE LEAF TEA 


