DA LAT COFFEE

black	50,000
white	60,000
strong large soya milk	20,000
almond milk	

LOOSE LEAF TEA

english breakfast	50,000
oolong	
cinnamon chai	
vanilla coconut	
peppermint jasmine	
	60,000
bushfire breakfast	

HEALTHY SMOOTHIES

white	85,000
willte	03,000

pear, yogurt, honey, chia seeds, almond milk, almond flakes

orange

thai nguyen green

carrot, vietnamese orange, ginger, turmeric

yellow

mango, banana, chia seeds, almond milk, almond flakes

rec

mixed berries, goji berries, apple, banana, mint

green

apple, kale, celery, banana, apple juice

FRESH JUICE

carrot and mango 55,000
pineapple and ginger
watermelon and lemongrass
strawberry and cucumber
pear, celery and cucumber

THE MORNING AFTER

THE MORNING AFTER	
a bloody perfect mary vodka, tomato juice, lea & perrins, tabasco, celery and garlic	120,000
pick me up coffee, baileys, vanilla, milk and chocolate	
ti-a spritz aperol, chandon brut, watermelon juice, orange and soda	190,000

^{*} excludes 10% vat and 5% service charge *